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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Sinaia       Lungime  3.0152 Km
Ecart fata de 

prec
Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 3 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 02:00,955 - 2089.74 km/h
2 28 Titi Aur Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 H 5 02:02,802 01,847 1501,847
3 4 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 H 5 02:04,114 01,312 1203,159
4 1 Onoriu Daniel Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 5 H 5 02:06,279 02,165 1005,324
5 7 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 N 5 02:06,529 00,250  805,574
6 60 Graef Gunther Toyota Celica A 5 02:08,551 02,022  607,596
7 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6, A 5 02:11,206 02,655  410,251
8 26 Cimpeanu Mihai-Gheorghe Mitsubishi Tommi Makine A 5 02:11,595 00,389  310,640
9 77 Mageanu Norris Subaru Impreza N11 N 5 02:11,612 00,017  210,657

10 67 Necula Dan Alexandru Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 N 5 02:11,958 00,346  111,003
11 75 Radut Lucian Ford Cosworth H 5 02:12,295 00,337  011,340
12 99 Iliescu Sorinel Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 02:12,541 00,246  011,586
13 30 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 A 5 02:12,754 00,213  011,799
14 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 02:12,799 00,045  011,844
15 2 Dumitrescu Silviu Dallara D 02:13,285 00,486  012,330
16 45 Mirea Alexandru Renault Clio II H 3 02:14,289 01,004  013,334
17 37 Luncan Dan Anton Subaru Impreza N 5 02:14,815 00,526  013,860
18 429 Stanciu Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer N 5 02:16,627 01,812  015,672
19 57 Dumitrescu Andrei Tatus D 02:16,984 00,357  016,029
20 404 Opincariu Cristian-Nicolae Ford Focus RS H 5 02:18,346 01,362  017,391
21 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 02:19,216 00,870  018,261
22 124 Szabo Csongor Peugeot 206xS A 3 02:19,902 00,686  018,947
23 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:20,087 00,185  019,132
24 95 Teodor Vlad Opel Kadett H 3 02:20,260 00,173  019,305
25 29 Lelutiu Dragos Honda Civic N 2 02:20,708 00,448  019,753
26 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:21,101 00,393  020,146
27 53 Moraru Adrian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO A 5 02:23,005 01,904  022,050
28 98 Nemeth Sandor Porsche 911 H 5 02:23,738 00,733  022,783
29 43 Lomanariu Tudor BMW 530i H 5 02:24,494 00,756  023,539
30 499 Giui-Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Renault Megane A 3 02:24,541 00,047  023,586
31 493 Petrovici Catalin Renault Clio H 3 02:24,649 00,108  023,694
32 425 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 02:25,497 00,848  024,542
33 27 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf I H 3 02:26,496 00,999  025,541
34 417 Petrovici Adrian-Liviu Opel Astra H 3 02:26,509 00,013  025,554
35 55 Tentean Radu-Andrei Dacia Logan H 3 02:26,816 00,307  025,861
36 483 Rosca Florin Nicolae VW Golf II H 3 02:27,346 00,530  026,391
37 405 Bulgaru Aurelian Renault Clio H 3 02:27,723 00,377  026,768
38 444 Beldie Mihai Dacia Logan H 3 02:27,875 00,152  026,920
39 439 Pruna Mihai VW Golf III VR6 H 5 02:28,288 00,413  027,333
40 477 Sfat Alexandru Subaru Impreza N 5 02:28,605 00,317  027,650
41 401 Sandu Sebastian Dacia Logan H 3 02:30,391 01,786  029,436
42 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen SAXO N 2 02:31,579 01,188  030,624
43 407 Cojocaru Silvia Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:34,295 02,716  033,340
44 211 Ganescu Costin Porsche 911 I 2 02:35,081 00,786  034,126
45 50 Necula Andreea Dacia Logan N 2 02:35,520 00,439  034,565
46 226 Popescu Horia Alpine Renault A110 I 1 02:35,791 00,271  034,836
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47 440 Chiss Daniel-Lucian Dacia Logan N 2 02:36,753 00,962  035,798
48 410 Dimitriu Ioan Cristian Audi 80 H 3 02:37,618 00,865  036,663
49 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Opel Kadett H 3 02:37,651 00,033  036,696
50 65 Biernatek Eduard BMW M3 H 5 02:37,994 00,343  037,039
51 74 Oprea Vlad Dacia Logan H 3 02:38,529 00,535  037,574
52 418 Coman Serban Florian Peugeot 205 H 3 02:41,699 03,170  040,744
53 201 Stoian Ion Cristian Opel Rekord I 1 02:43,239 01,540  042,284
54 433 Stan Stefan-Dorel Renault Clio A 3 02:47,584 04,345  046,629
55 68 Telehoi Marius-Sorin Dacia Logan N 2 02:48,620 01,036  047,665
56 419 David Radu VW Golf II H 1 02:49,078 00,458  048,123
57 471 Roman Dan Subaru Impreza N 5 02:51,372 02,294  050,417
58 213 Matei Valentin Fiat 128 Rally I 1 02:53,316 01,944  052,361
59 222 Popescu Tariceanu Calin Lancia Fulvia I 1 02:54,525 01,209  053,570
60 203 Iordache Nicolae Renault 12 Gordini I 1 03:00,595 06,070  059,640

33 Maghetiu Dan Subaru Impreza STI N 5 - -  -
76 Ghisoi Sorin Seat Ibiza A 3 - -  -
402 Ionica Marius VW Golf H 3 - -  -
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